United Scientific PinPoint™
Pipette Controller
User Manual
Contents
1. Product Introduction. ..................................................................... 1
2. Unpacking And Preparing The Pipette Controller ......................... 1

- Contact United Scientific
9
10. Parts Ordering Information
Item # Description
UNPINPNT02 United Scientific® PinPoint™ Silicone Adapter
UNPINPNT03 United Scientific® PinPoint™ Nosecone
UNPINPNT04 United Scientific® PinPoint™ 0.45 μm Filters
UNPINPNT05 United Scientific® PinPoint™ 0.22 μm Filters
11. Warranty Information
The pipette controller is warranted for one year from date of
purchase against defects in materials and workmanship
(battery is warranted for three months) providing: unit hasn’t been